
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Party Role= Bride; Name= SMITH EDNA
CHAPPEL;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198709181000
00284

06/11/1987
02:50:00

SMITH EDNA
CHAPPEL

Bride MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Bradley
Whitson Leon

041 000149


